Sunday D North A / Adult Hockey / 2015 Winter

Date

1/11/15
1/11/15
1/11/15
1/11/15
1/11/15

1/18/15
1/18/15
1/18/15
1/18/15
1/18/15

1/25/15
1/25/15
1/25/15
1/25/15
1/25/15

2/1/15
2/1/15
2/1/15
2/1/15
2/1/15

2/8/15
2/8/15
2/8/15
2/8/15
2/8/15

2/15/15
2/15/15
2/15/15
2/15/15
2/15/15

2/22/15
2/22/15
2/22/15
2/22/15
2/22/15

Time

Facility
7:00 PM North 1
7:20 PM Dublin 1
8:10 PM North 1
9:10 PM Easton 2

10:20 PM Easton 2

5:10 PM North 2
6:20 PM North 2
7:30 PM North 2
8:40 PM Chiller Ice Works
8:40 PM North 2

7:20 PM Dublin 1
7:50 PM Easton 2
8:15 PM Easton 1
9:00 PM Easton 2
9:30 PM Easton 1

8:50 PM Dublin 2

9:00 PM Dublin 1

9:40 PM Chiller Ice Works
10:10 PM Dublin 1
10:50 PM Chiller Ice Works

8:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
9:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:30 PM Chiller Ice Works

10:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

11:10 PM Dublin 1

6:00 PM Chiller Ilce Works
7:10 PM Chiller Ice Works
8:20 PM Chiller Ice Works
9:30 PM Chiller Ice Works
10:40 PM Chiller Ice Works

6:10 PM North 1
7:20 PM North 1
8:30 PM North 1
9:40 PM North 1
10:50 PM North 1

Home

OhioHealth Scrubs
Fire Dogs

Demons

The Other Guys
Jet Stream

The Other Guys
Ice Dogs

Fire Dogs

Demons
OhioHealth Scrubs

Demons

Yogi's FRA

The Other Guys
Fire Dogs
Black Ice

Yogi's FRA
Black Ice

Ice Dogs

The Other Guys
Fire Dogs

Purple Koolaid
Miami Ice
Black Ice
Yogi's FRA

The Other Guys

Miami Ice
Purple Koolaid
Ice Dogs

Fire Dogs
Yogi's FRA

Black Ice

Jet Stream

Fire Dogs

The Other Guys
OhioHealth Scrubs

Visitor

Miami Ice
Yogi's FRA
Black Ice

Ice Dogs
Purple Koolaid

Black Ice
Yogi's FRA
Miami Ice
Purple Koolaid
Jet Stream

OhioHealth Scrubs
Miami Ice

Purple Koolaid

Jet Stream

Ice Dogs

Jet Stream

Purple Koolaid
Miami Ice
OhioHealth Scrubs
Demons

Ice Dogs

Jet Stream
OhioHealth Scrubs
Demons

Fire Dogs

Demons
OhioHealth Scrubs
Jet Stream

Black Ice

The Other Guys

Yogi's FRA
Demons
Purple Koolaid
Miami Ice

Ice Dogs
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3/1/15
3/1/15
3/1/15
3/1/15
3/1/15

3/8/15
3/8/15
3/8/15
3/8/15
3/8/15

3/15/15
3/15/15
3/15/15
3/15/15
3/15/15

3/22/15
3/22/15
3/22/15
3/22/15
3/22/15

3/29/15
3/29/15
3/29/15
3/29/15
3/29/15

5:40 PM Easton 2
6:50 PM Easton 2
8:00 PM Easton 2
9:10 PM Easton 2
10:20 PM Easton 2

6:20 PM Dublin 2
8:15 PM Easton 1
8:50 PM Dublin 2
9:30 PM Easton 1
10:00 PM Dublin 2

5:10 PM Dublin 2
6:20 PM Dublin 2
8:50 PM Dublin 2
9:40 PM Dublin 1
10:00 PM Dublin 2

5:10 PM North 2
6:20 PM North 2
7:30 PM North 2
9:10 PM North 1
10:20 PM North 1

4:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
5:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
6:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
7:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

OhioHealth Scrubs
Ice Dogs

Jet Stream

Purple Koolaid
Miami Ice

Jet Stream
Demons
OhioHealth Scrubs
Fire Dogs

Purple Koolaid

Miami Ice
Yogi's FRA
Black Ice

Ice Dogs
Purple Koolaid

Black Ice
Yogi's FRA
Miami Ice
Purple Koolaid
Jet Stream

OhioHealth Scrubs
Miami Ice

Purple Koolaid

Jet Stream

Ice Dogs

Fire Dogs
Demons

The Other Guys
Yogi's FRA
Black Ice

Black Ice

The Other Guys
Yogi's FRA

Ice Dogs

Miami Ice

OhioHealth Scrubs
Fire Dogs

Demons

The Other Guys
Jet Stream

The Other Guys
Ice Dogs

Fire Dogs

Demons
OhioHealth Scrubs

Demons

Yogi's FRA

The Other Guys
Fire Dogs
Black Ice
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