Sunday D North A / Adult Hockey / 2015 Winter

Date	Time		Facility	Home	Visitor
1/11/15	7:00	РМ	North 1	OhioHealth Scrubs	Miami Ice
1/11/15	7:20	РМ	Dublin 1	Fire Dogs	Yogi's FRA
1/11/15	8:10	РМ	North 1	Demons	Black Ice
1/11/15	9:10	РМ	Easton 2	The Other Guys	Ice Dogs
1/11/15	10:20	РМ	Easton 2	Jet Stream	Purple Koolaid
1/18/15	5:10	PM	North 2	The Other Guys	Black Ice
1/18/15	6:20	PM	North 2	Ice Dogs	Yogi's FRA
1/18/15	7:30	PM	North 2	Fire Dogs	Miami Ice
1/18/15	8:40	РМ	Chiller Ice Works	Demons	Purple Koolaid
1/18/15	8:40	PM	North 2	OhioHealth Scrubs	Jet Stream
1/25/15	7:20	PM	Dublin 1	Demons	OhioHealth Scrubs
1/25/15	7:50	PM	Easton 2	Yogi's FRA	Miami Ice
1/25/15	8:15	PM	Easton 1	The Other Guys	Purple Koolaid
1/25/15	9:00	PM	Easton 2	Fire Dogs	Jet Stream
1/25/15	9:30	PM	Easton 1	Black Ice	Ice Dogs
2/1/15	8:50	PM	Dublin 2	Yogi's FRA	Jet Stream
2/1/15	9:00	PM	Dublin 1	Black Ice	Purple Koolaid
2/1/15	9:40	PM	Chiller Ice Works	Ice Dogs	Miami Ice
2/1/15	10:10	PM	Dublin 1	The Other Guys	OhioHealth Scrubs
2/1/15	10:50	PM	Chiller Ice Works	Fire Dogs	Demons
2/8/15	8:10	PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Purple Koolaid	Ice Dogs
2/8/15	9:20	PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Miami Ice	Jet Stream
			Chiller Ice Works	Black Ice	OhioHealth Scrubs
2/8/15	10:30	PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Yogi's FRA	Demons
2/8/15	11:10	РМ	Dublin 1	The Other Guys	Fire Dogs
2/15/15			Chiller Ice Works	Miami Ice	Demons
2/15/15			Chiller Ice Works	Purple Koolaid	OhioHealth Scrubs
2/15/15			Chiller Ice Works	Ice Dogs	Jet Stream
2/15/15			Chiller Ice Works	Fire Dogs	Black Ice
2/15/15	10:40	PM	Chiller Ice Works	Yogi's FRA	The Other Guys
2/22/15			North 1	Black Ice	Yogi's FRA
2/22/15	_		North 1	Jet Stream	Demons
2/22/15			North 1	Fire Dogs	Purple Koolaid
2/22/15			North 1	The Other Guys	Miami Ice
2/22/15	10:50	PM	North 1	OhioHealth Scrubs	Ice Dogs

3/1/15	5:40	PM	Easton 2	OhioHealth Scrubs	Fire Dogs
3/1/15	6:50	PM	Easton 2	Ice Dogs	Demons
3/1/15	8:00	PM	Easton 2	Jet Stream	The Other Guys
3/1/15	9:10	PM	Easton 2	Purple Koolaid	Yogi's FRA
3/1/15	10:20	РМ	Easton 2	Miami Ice	Black Ice
3/8/15	6:20	PM	Dublin 2	Jet Stream	Black Ice
3/8/15	8:15	РМ	Easton 1	Demons	The Other Guys
3/8/15	8:50	РМ	Dublin 2	OhioHealth Scrubs	Yogi's FRA
3/8/15	9:30	РМ	Easton 1	Fire Dogs	Ice Dogs
3/8/15	10:00	РМ	Dublin 2	Purple Koolaid	Miami Ice
3/15/15	5:10	РМ	Dublin 2	Miami Ice	OhioHealth Scrubs
3/15/15	6:20	PM	Dublin 2	Yogi's FRA	Fire Dogs
3/15/15	8:50	РМ	Dublin 2	Black Ice	Demons
3/15/15	9:40	РМ	Dublin 1	Ice Dogs	The Other Guys
3/15/15	10:00	РМ	Dublin 2	Purple Koolaid	Jet Stream
3/22/15	5:10	PM	North 2	Black Ice	The Other Guys
3/22/15	6:20	PM	North 2	Yogi's FRA	Ice Dogs
3/22/15	7:30	PM	North 2	Miami Ice	Fire Dogs
3/22/15	9:10	PM	North 1	Purple Koolaid	Demons
3/22/15	10:20	РМ	North 1	Jet Stream	OhioHealth Scrubs
3/29/15	4:00	PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	OhioHealth Scrubs	Demons
3/29/15	5:10	PM	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Miami Ice	Yogi's FRA
3/29/15	6:20	РМ	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Purple Koolaid	The Other Guys
3/29/15	7:30	РМ	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Jet Stream	Fire Dogs
3/29/15	8:40	РМ	OhioHealth Ice Haus	Ice Dogs	Black Ice